Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Light source GaAlAs LED, 880 nm
Light type Infrared, modulated
Ordering Key
Type
Housing diameter
Range
Output type
Housing material
Connection type
ER 18 30 NPA S-1
Type Selection
Housing Rated Ordering no. Ordering no. Ordering no. Ordering no.
diameter operating NPN/cable NPN/plug PNP/cable PNP/plug
dist. (Sn) Make & break swit. Make & break swit. Make & break swit. Make & break swit.
M18 3 m ER 1830 NPAS ER 1830 NPAS-1 ER 1830 PPAS ER 1830 PPAS-1
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (08.02.06)
ER1830.PAS, DC
Operation Diagram
Power supply
Object present, light beam interrupted
Output ON: Break switching (NC), WH (2)
Make switching (NO), BK (4)
Tv
Tv
Wiring Diagrams Detection Diagram
PNP NPN
Accessories
• Reflectors: ER series
• Connector type CON.1A../CON.14NF.. series
• MB18A
• APA18-RAR
For further information refer to "Accessories"
Dimensions
+
-
1 BN
4 BK
2 WH
3 BU
Delivery Contents
• Photoelectric switch: ER1830
• 2 nuts
• Packaging: plastic bag
Specifications (cont.)
Connection
Cable Grey, 2 m, 4 x 0.35 mm2,
oilproof PVC
Plug M12 x 1
Cables for plug (-1) CON.1A-...series
Weight
Cable version 140 g
Plug version 55 g
Approvals UL, CSA
CE-marking Yes
Y
X
Sensor
ER4
Reflector
-60.0
-30.0
0.0
30.0
60.0
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0
Distance (m)
(m